



San Antonio Water System
Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 09/02/2020

Prepared By : Florinda Gonzales

Solicitation No : CO-00354

Job # : 20-5524

Contract No : CO-00354-01

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
PO Box :2994
San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Roosevelt Ave, 36-inch Sewer Abandonment

Time And Date : September 2, 2020 @ 1:00 pm

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00354 - 1. FACILITIES REHAB INC			CO-00354 - 2. D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00354 - 3. CRUZ TEC INC			CO-00354 - 5. PRONTO SANDBLASTING &			CO-00354 - 5. LONGHORN TEJAS			
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	
1	1 SS	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		103.3 Remove Sidewalks and Driveways	SF	\$5.00	375	\$1,875.00	\$10.00	375	\$3,750.00	\$5.00	375	\$1,875.00	\$3.00	375	\$1,125.00				
2	2 SS	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		203 Tack Coat	GAL	\$20.00	19	\$380.00	\$20.00	19	\$380.00	\$10.00	19	\$190.00	\$10.00	19	\$190.00				
3	3 SS	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		205 Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement - Type B (10' compacted depth)	SY	\$100.00	250	\$25,000.00	\$70.00	250	\$17,500.00	\$88.00	250	\$22,000.00	\$80.00	250	\$20,000.00				
4	4 SS	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		205 Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement - Type D (2' compacted depth)	SY	\$30.00	340	\$10,200.00	\$30.00	340	\$10,200.00	\$36.00	340	\$12,240.00	\$90.00	340	\$30,600.00				
5	5 SS	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		413 Flowable Fill	CY	\$150.00	410	\$61,500.00	\$130.00	410	\$53,500.00	\$125.00	410	\$51,250.00	\$180.00	410	\$73,800.00				
6	6 SS	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		530 Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling	LS	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$5,500.00	1	\$5,500.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00				
7	7 SS	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		530 Trench Excavation Safety Protection	LF	\$10.00	765	\$7,650.00	\$10.00	765	\$7,650.00	\$1.00	765	\$765.00	\$3.00	765	\$2,295.00				
8	8 SS	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		848 8" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (DR 26-2241, 160 PSI), (All Depths)	LF	\$120.00	765	\$91,800.00	\$135.00	765	\$103,275.00	\$72.00	765	\$55,080.00	\$70.00	765	\$53,550.00				
9	9 SS	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		849 Sanitary Sewer Acceptance Testing	LF	\$10.00	765	\$7,650.00	\$10.00	765	\$7,650.00	\$20.00	765	\$15,300.00	\$3.00	765	\$2,295.00				
10	10 SS	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		852 Sanitary Sewer Manhole (0'-6")	EA	\$6,000.00	4	\$24,000.00	\$6,400.00	4	\$25,600.00	\$7,500.00	4	\$30,000.00	\$10,000.00	4	\$40,000.00				
11	11 SS	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		852 External Drop Manhole	LS	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$4,600.00	1	\$4,600.00	\$9,000.00	1	\$9,000.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00				
12	12 SS	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		852 Extra Depth Manholes (Greater than 6')	VF	\$400.00	14	\$5,600.00	\$450.00	14	\$6,300.00	\$300.00	14	\$4,200.00	\$300.00	14	\$4,200.00				
13	13 SS	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		854 Sanitary Sewer Laterals, (SDR 26, ASTM 2241, 160 PSI)	LF	\$80.00	480	\$38,400.00	\$80.00	480	\$38,400.00	\$58.00	480	\$27,840.00	\$60.00	480	\$28,800.00				
14	14 SS	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		854 Two-Way Sanitary Sewer Clean-Out	EA	\$500.00	14	\$7,000.00	\$850.00	14	\$11,900.00	\$400.00	14	\$5,600.00	\$1,200.00	14	\$16,800.00				
15	15 SS	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		860 Vertical Stacks	VF	\$100.00	15	\$1,450.00	\$400.00	15	\$5,800.00	\$52.00	15	\$754.00	\$30.00	15	\$435.00				
16	16 SS	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		862 Abandonment of Sanitary Sewer Main	LF	\$50.00	1,115	\$55,750.00	\$45.00	1,115	\$50,175.00	\$165.00	1,115	\$183,975.00	\$60.00	1,115	\$66,900.00				
17	17 SS	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		862 Abandonment of Sanitary Sewer Manhole	EA	\$1,000.00	2	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	2	\$6,000.00	\$2,500.00	2	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	2	\$20,000.00				
18	18 SS	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		864 Bypass Pumping	LS	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$200,000.00	1	\$200,000.00				
19	19 SS	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		866 Sewer Main Pre-Television Inspection 36" Main	LF	\$10.00	1,115	\$11,150.00	\$5.00	1,115	\$5,575.00	\$4.00	1,115	\$4,460.00	\$40.00	1,115	\$44,600.00				
20	20 SS	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		866 Sewer Main Post-Television Inspection 8" Main	LF	\$5.00	765	\$3,825.00	\$3.00	765	\$2,295.00	\$2.00	765	\$1,530.00	\$5.00	765	\$3,825.00				
21	21 SS	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		100 Mobilization	LS	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$36,000.00	1	\$36,000.00	\$44,405.90	1	\$44,405.90	\$65,000.00	1	\$65,000.00				
22	22 SS	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		101 Preparing Right-of-Way	LS	\$17,500.00	1	\$17,500.00	\$18,000.00	1	\$18,000.00	\$22,202.95	1	\$22,202.95	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00				
Total								\$420,730.00			\$437,400.00			\$510,667.85			\$751,415.00				
Calendar Days To Complete : 120								\$			\$			\$			\$				

Non-Responsive